
 
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 
April 2021 

 
Thursday 1 April 2021 
 
08:30 Internal meetings 
17:00 Penn IUR webinar practice session 
 
Friday 2 April 2021 
 
No appointments 
 
Saturday 3 April 2021 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 4 April 2021 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 5 April 2021 
 
No appointments 
 
Tuesday 6 April 2021 
 
13:00 Internal meetings 
19:30 Penn Institute for Urban Research Urban Leaders Awards Ceremony 
 
Wednesday 7 April 2021 
 
12:30 City Leaders Conference Call to discuss Covid-19 
 
Thursday 8 April 2021 
 
No appointments 
 
Friday 9 April 2021 
 
08:30 Internal meeting 
11:30 Call with BBC Director of Nations 
 
Monday 12 April 2021 
 
12:45 Internal meeting 
13:00 Meeting with Acorn re Illegal evictions 
 
Tuesday 13 April 2021 
 
09:00 Internal meetings 
16:00 Cabinet 



 
Wednesday 14 April 2021 
 
12:30 City Leaders Conference Call to discuss Covid-19 
 
Thursday 15 April 2021 
 
09:30 Internal meeting 
 
Friday 16 April 2021 
 
08:00 Attend Centre for Synchronous Leadership event 
 
Saturday 17 April 2021 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 18 April 2021 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 19 April 2021 
 
09:30 Attend Western Gateway partnership board meeting 
11:00 Internal meeting 
 
Tuesday 20 April 2021 
 
08:15 Internal meetings 
15:00 Mayor and Brussels Office steering group meeting 
 
Wednesday 21 April 2021 
 
08:30 Call with Easton CofE academy 
09:00 Internal meeting 
09:30 International Strategy Board meeting 
 
Thursday 22 April 2021 
 
08:00 Internal meetings 
 
Friday 23 April 2021 
 
No appointments 
 
Saturday 24 April 2021 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 25 April 2021 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 26 April 2021 
 
09:00 Meeting with Bristol Blue Licensed Taxi Association 
10:00 Mayor’s Conversation with Community Workers 
13:00 BCC/South Glos meeting re Filton Development 
 
Tuesday 27 April 2021 



 
No appointments 
 
Wednesday 28 April 2021 
 
08:30 Internal meeting 
12:30 City Leaders Conference Call to discuss Covid-19 
 
Thursday 29 April 2021 
 
No appointments 
 
Friday 30 April 2021 
 
No appointments 
 
 
 
 


